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2024 Calendar of Events
More info at https://www.centerfordisabilityinclusion.org/events.html
CDI Partners receive pre-paid tickets based on level of partnership support.

Month
January
January
January
February
February
February
March
April

May
May

June
June

July
July

August

September
September

October
November
November

November

December

Date
1/16
1/25
1/31

2/13
2/20
2/28
3/19
4/16

5/13
5/21

6/11
6/18

7/16
7/24

8/20

9/26
9/27

10/15
11/12
11/7 or 14
11/19

12/5

Central Time
9:00-10:00
3:30-5:00
5:00 PM
11:00-12:00
9:00-10:00
11:00-12:00
9:00-10:00
9:00-10:00

11:00
9:00-10:00

1:00
9:00-10:00

9:00-10:00
11:00-12:30

9:00-10:00

11:00-6:30 PM
8:00-2:30 PM

9:00-10:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:30
9:00-10:00

8:00-10:00

Event

Disability Inclusion Network

Disability Inclusion Network-Omaha (in-person)

Topic

Personal Perspectives and Our Why for This Work
Workforce Programs to Elevate Your Workforce Disability Inclusion

Getting Started Deadline for 2024 Leader in Disat Closes Today!

2023 Seal of Accomplishment Cohort
Disability Inclusion Network

Webinar

Disability Inclusion Network

Disability Inclusion Network

2023 Seal of Accomplishment Cohort
Disability Inclusion Network

Webinar
Disability Inclusion Network

Disability Inclusion Network
Webinar with CDI collaborative partners

Disability Inclusion Network

2024 Inclusion Summit - Day 1
2024 Inclusion Summit - Day 2

Disability Inclusion Network
2023 Seal of Accomplishment Cohort

Webinar with CDI collaborative partners
Disability Inclusion Network

2024 Seal of Accomplishment Awards Event

Making connections. Sharing 2024 priorities.
Accessible Benefits: Shedding Light on Hidden Barriers
Nuts & Bolts of Inclusive Data Collection (presenter: Inclusion Analytics)

Purposeful Planning for NDEAM
Compliance + Culture = Innovation

PTSD in the Workplace (presenter: Sharon Robino-West)
Inclusion Through Collaboration

Accountability for Accessibility (presenter: Jamie Shields)
Employee/Business Resource Groups: Foundations for Success

Accessibility
Demystifying Disability Inclusion: 34th Celebration of ADA

Audacious Dialogue for Inclusive Event Planning

Live in Kansas City + virtual
Live in Kansas City + virtual

TBD

A Closer Look at Self-ID vs Self Disclosure
PTSD in the Workplace

Accessibility Auditing

Live in Kansas City + virtual






