

2024 Calendar of Events

More info at https://www.centerfordisabilityinclusion.org/events.html

CDI Partners receive pre-paid tickets based on level of partnership support.	

Month	Date	Central Time	Event	Торіс
				•
January	1/16	9:00-10:00	Disability Inclusion Network	Personal Perspectives and Our Why for This Work
January	1/25	3:30-5:00	Disability Inclusion Network-Omaha (in-person)	Workforce Programs to Elevate Your Workforce Disability Inclusion
January	1/31	5:00 PM	Getting Started Deadline for 2024 Leader in Disa	at Closes Today!
February	2/13	11:00-12:00	2023 Seal of Accomplishment Cohort	Making connections. Sharing 2024 priorities.
February	2/20	9:00-10:00	Disability Inclusion Network	Accessible Benefits: Shedding Light on Hidden Barriers
February	2/28	11:00-12:00	Webinar	Nuts & Bolts of Inclusive Data Collection (presenter: Inclusion Analytics)
March	3/19	9:00-10:00	Disability Inclusion Network	Purposeful Planning for NDEAM
April	4/16	9:00-10:00	Disability Inclusion Network	Compliance + Culture = Innovation
Мау	5/13	11:00	2023 Seal of Accomplishment Cohort	PTSD in the Workplace (presenter: Sharon Robino-West)
Мау	5/21	9:00-10:00	Disability Inclusion Network	Inclusion Through Collaboration
June	6/11	1:00	Webinar	Accountability for Accessibility (presenter: Jamie Shields)
June	6/18	9:00-10:00	Disability Inclusion Network	Employee/Business Resource Groups: Foundations for Success
	= // 0			
July	7/16	9:00-10:00	Disability Inclusion Network	Accessibility
July	7/24	11:00-12:30	Webinar with CDI collaborative partners	Demystifying Disability Inclusion: 34th Celebration of ADA
Assessed	0.000	0.00 40.00	Disability Inclusion Natural	Audaniaus Dialagus far Indusius Event Dianning
August	8/20	9:00-10:00	Disability Inclusion Network	Audacious Dialogue for Inclusive Event Planning
Contombor	0/26	11:00-6:30 PM	2024 Inclusion Summit Day 1	Live in Kansas City + virtual
September	9/26 9/27	8:00-2:30 PM	2024 Inclusion Summit - Day 1 2024 Inclusion Summit - Day 2	Live in Kansas City + virtual
September	9/27	0:00-2:30 PIVI	2024 Inclusion Summit - Day 2	
October	10/15	9:00-10:00	Disability Inclusion Network	TBD
October	10/13	5.00-10.00		
November	11/12	11:00-12:00	2023 Seal of Accomplishment Cohort	A Closer Look at Self-ID vs Self Disclosure
November	11/7 or 14	11:00-12:30	Webinar with CDI collaborative partners	PTSD in the Workplace
November	11/19	9:00-10:00	Disability Inclusion Network	Accessibility Auditing
				, ··· .
December	12/5	8:00-10:00	2024 Seal of Accomplishment Awards Event	Live in Kansas City + virtual
	, 2			